. Board Meeting

AGENDA
789 Sherman St #400, Denver, CO 80203
May 18th, 2017 4:30 — 6:30 PM MT

Where Learners & Leaders Grow

Conference call information

CLICK HERE TO JOIN THE WEBEX
617-927-2600 Access Code: 998 606 265

Board Members Attending: Marcia Fulton (Ex-officio), Dexter Korto, Mary Seawell (Chair),
Jessica Roberts (Treasurer), Jim Balfanz (Vice-Chair)

By Phone: Bob Balfanz, Stephanie Wu, John Kechriotis, Ana C. Soler

Absent Board Members: Morris W. Price, AnnieProietti (Secretary)

Guest: Jason Guerrero (G&G Consulting), Johana Muriel Grajales, Jeff Park, Jeff Jablow, Ryan Mick

TBD: Pami Perea

Public Compass Academy Board Meeting

Time Min | Title and Description Action
4:30-4:35PM 5 Ripples and Joys Participate
March Minutes
4:35 -4:40 PM 5 Mary Seawell Approve
FY18 Budget and Financial Report
« April 2017 financials Discuss and
4:40 -5:10 PM 30 « Budget Priorities ADDrove
- FY18 Budget PP
Jason Guerrero, Jessica Roberts, Marcia Fulton
. . Executive Director Review Discuss and
5:10 —5:40 PM 30 Mary Seawell Approve
AR _ E- Report of Executive Director Review ,
5:40 — 5:50 PM 10 Mary Seawell Discuss
Executive Update ( Memo Q&A )
O _ . « Action Plan update Inform and
5:50 = 5:55 PM > « Hiring and Student recruitment Discuss
Marcia Fulton
. ] SDD SOW a first look for feedback Inform and
3:55 — 6:05 PM 10 Marcia Fulton, Jeff Park, Jeff Jablow Discuss
6:05 — 6:20 PM 15 High S_chool Ta_skforce Infqrm and
Executive Committee Discuss
6:20 — 6:30 10 | July Schedule piscuss and
pprove
6:30 PM Closing and Adjourn



https://meeting.cityyear.org/orion/joinmeeting.do?ED=KGkrLO31WnhI7Tk2nsuzZQ==&Rnd=0.8701833887701803
https://meeting.cityyear.org/orion/joinmeeting.do?ED=KGkrLO31WnhI7Tk2nsuzZQ==&Rnd=0.8701833887701803

Compass Academy - Board Minutes
Date: April 20,2017 Location: City Year Denver
In attendance: Marcia Fulton, Jessica Roberts, Pami Perea, Mary Seawall, Dexter
Korto,
Others in attendance: Jason Guerrero, Ami Desai
On the phone: Jim Balfanz, Annie Proietti, Morris Price, Bob Balfanz, Jeff Park, John
Kechriotis, Jeff Jablow
Absent: Stephanie Wu, Ana Soler

Jim called meeting to order 4:30 pm
Ripples and Joys

Minutes
¢ Dexter makes a motion to approve March minutes. Bob seconds.
Minutes Approved.

CSSI Visit Report:

¢ Unique strong foundations at CA- 1) Mission and driven aligned across all
constituents; 2) Learner and Leader Competencies; 3) Early warning
indicators and the supports; 4) High level of collaboration and knowledge; 5)
impressive early coaching for teachers; 6) Knowledgeable board with strong
finances

e The 10 standards show implementation not proficiency

e Two focus standards: 1) Culture & Climate; 2) Standards & Instructional
Planning

FY18 Budget Revision and Financial Report:
e Jasonreviewed P&L and balance sheet. Jessica made a motion to approve the
March financials. Motion passed. March financials approved.
e Jasonreviewed FY18 budget. Still waiting on updated information from the
district before a line-by-line review.

Ed Update:
e FY18 draft budget priorities
e Hiring update- in the middle of hiring, still hopeful and excited about many of
the candidates
e Recruitment- 332 total accepted with 14 waitlisted!!!
e 2017-2018 Calendar- Motion to approve the calendar. Motion passed.
Calendar approved.

High School Scenarios:
e Discussed the team’s readiness level and played out various facility scenarios
e The board leans toward a delayed start for the high school
e The board will form a high school task force to continue the planning
Meeting adjourned 6:45 pm






i% N May, 2017 Board Meeting
4 e ey Executive Director Update

&

vamW Draft Budget Priorities for 2017-2018

FY18 DRAFT BUDGET PRIORITIES

¢ Ensure all Assumptions are correct (PPR, inflation, PERA, Pcops)

¢ Salaries and benefits are competitive (Language Program, cell reimbursement, stipends)

o We staff the model — (see Organization Chart)

e SLA Agreement and City Year Contract are fully funded

e Curriculum and Assessment tools (HSA, MAP, Interims) meet the needs of the school

e Technology needs met: Computers (student and teacher), Promethean, Documentation Cameras
¢ Platforms: Kickboard, Pathbrite (or other tool), Ed Reflect, Slack, Talent Ed, Swivel

¢ Professional Development needs for curriculum and capacity building are met for the year

¢ Maintain relationship with G&G

¢ Monday Early Dismissal/Afterschool programming support (Community Center, City Year
Programming)

e Fund Fieldwork

What to Consider With Additional Funding?

e May need additional Special Educator — depending on level of need ($60K)

¢ Additional advertising funds ($10K

o $15,000 + $1,000 for Family Liaison (New expense)
o $50,000 for City Year Corps Members

¢ School Vans ($50K - $60K each — plus insurance, service, etc.)
e Athletic Program ($25K)

e Parent Engagement Programming — partnership funding (Community in Schools, Taxes,
Language, and Reading Partners Program)
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8:58 AM

Compass Academy

25c/c0?u/;75asis Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison Page 1 of 21
As of April 30, 2017
Apr 30, 17 Apr 30, 16 $ Change % Change
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8101 - First Bank 467,554.65 295,722.23 171,832.42 58.11%
Total Checking/Savings 467,554.65 295,722.23 171,832.42 58.11%
Accounts Receivable
8153 - Accounts Receivable 604.94 0.00 604.94 100.0%
8142 - Grants Receivable 0.00 45,701.34 -45,701.34 -100.0%
Total Accounts Receivable 604.94 45,701.34 -45,096.40 -98.68%
Other Current Assets
8181 - Prepaid Expense 5,750.50 0.00 5,750.50 100.0%
Total Other Current Assets 5,750.50 0.00 5,750.50 100.0%
Total Current Assets 473,910.09 341,423.57 132,486.52 38.8%
Other Assets
8105 TABOR Reserve Held by DPS 0.00 27,310.43 -27,310.43 -100.0%
Total Other Assets 0.00 27,310.43 -27,310.43 -100.0%
TOTAL ASSETS 473,910.09 368,734.00 105,176.09 28.52%
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
7421 - Accounts Payable -2,200.00 -305.75 -1,894.25 -619.54%
Total Accounts Payable -2,200.00 -305.75 -1,894.25 -619.54%
Other Current Liabilities
2110 - Direct Deposit Liabilities -1,768.19 0.00 -1,768.19 -100.0%
7461 - YE Payroll Liabilities 24,697.47 0.00 24,697.47 100.0%
7471 - Payroll Liabilities -1,200.04 270.94 -1,470.98 -542.92%
Total Other Current Liabilities 21,729.24 270.94 21,458.30 7,919.95%
Total Current Liabilities 19,529.24 -34.81 19,564.05 56,202.38%
Total Liabilities 19,529.24 -34.81 19,564.05 56,202.38%
Equity
6710 - Non-Spendable Fund Balance 10,151.00 0.00 10,151.00 100.0%
6721 - TABOR 3% Emergency Reserve 48,000.00 0.00 48,000.00 100.0%
6770 - Unassigned Fund Balance 159,039.82 92,714.81 66,325.01 71.54%
Net Income 237,190.03 276,054.00 -38,863.97 -14.08%
Total Equity 454,380.85 368,768.81 85,612.04 23.22%
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 473,910.09 368,734.00 105,176.09 28.52%
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9:01 AM
05/09/17
Accrual Basis

Income

1000 -
3000 -
4000 -
5700 -

Local Revenue Source
State Revenue

Federal Revenue

PPR

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

0100 -
0200 -
0300 -
0400 -
0430 -
0500 -
0511 -
0513 -
0520 -
0580 -
0594 -
0595 -
0596 -
0600 -
0640 -
0700 -
0800 -
0810 -

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Profess and Tech Serv
Purchased Prop. Services
Repairs and Maint

Other Purchased Services

To & From School Transportation
Contracted Field Trips

Insurance Premiums

Travel, Regis, Ent

District Purchased Services
Denver Overhead Costs

Charter Food Authority

Supplies

Books and Materials

Property

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Total Expense

Net Income

Compass Academy

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual Collap.
July 2016 through April 2017

Jul '16 - Apr 17 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
576,810.41 573,743.00 3,067.41 100.54%
66,572.33 79,171.00 -12,598.67 84.09%
124,871.29 337,333.00 -212,461.71 37.02%
1,726,229.42 1,732,225.00 -5,995.58 99.65%
2,494,483.45 2,722,472.00 -227,988.55 91.63%
2,494,483.45 2,722,472.00 -227,988.55 91.63%
1,027,782.10 1,292,604.00 -264,821.90 79.51%
204,363.11 273,521.00 -69,157.89 74.72%
313,727.39 365,050.00 -51,322.61 85.94%
9,835.34 11,200.00 -1,364.66 87.82%
1,582.41 0.00 1,582.41 100.0%
56,656.13 60,613.00 -3,956.87 93.47%
35.25 0.00 35.25 100.0%
7,965.58 15,000.00 -7,034.42 53.1%
23,059.29 26,984.00 -3,924.71 85.46%
17,754.95 28,000.00 -10,245.05 63.41%
345,647.68 320,518.00 25,129.68 107.84%
55,829.05 78,416.00 -22,586.95 71.2%
0.00 472.00 -472.00 0.0%
103,162.60 114,964.00 -11,801.40 89.74%
17,898.48 26,028.00 -8,129.52 68.77%
67,757.45 91,322.00 -23,564.55 74.2%
345.41 661.00 -315.59 52.26%
3,891.20 2,100.00 1,791.20 185.3%
2,257,293.42 2,707,453.00 -450,159.58 83.37%
237,190.03 15,019.00 222,171.03 1,579.27%

Page 2 of 21
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9:02 AM
05/09/17
Accrual Basis

Compass Academy

Credit, Debit, and Purchase Card Statements

As of April 30, 2017

Page 3 of 21

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
8101 - First Bank 190,055.25
Check 04/04/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -191.96 189,863.29
Check 04/04/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -276.00 189,587.29
Check 04/04/2017 DBT Eon VOID:double entered Office Supplies 0.00 189,587.29
Check 04/05/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -25.50 189,561.79
Check 04/05/2017 DBT Eon VOID:double entered Office Supplies 0.00 189,561.79
Check 04/06/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -827.88 188,733.91
Check 04/06/2017 1712 Kathryn Reynolds 0540 - Advertising -64.75 188,669.16
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1713 Charter Substitute Teacher Network 7421 - Accounts Payable -3,075.00 185,594.16
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1714 Denver Inner City Parish 7421 - Accounts Payable -1,470.00 184,124.16
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1715 Descubriendo New York 7421 - Accounts Payable -75.00 184,049.16
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1716 Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc 7421 - Accounts Payable -191.70 183,857.46
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1717 G&G Consulting Group 7421 - Accounts Payable -4,998.75 178,858.71
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1718 Grace Technology Systems 7421 - Accounts Payable -1,595.00 177,263.71
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1719 Wells Fargo Vendor Financial Services LLC Acct Number 1579856-3538979 7421 - Accounts Payable -633.56 176,630.15
Deposit 04/06/2017 Deposit 1760 - Gifts/Contributions 1,277.91 177,908.06
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1720 Puzzah! 7421 - Accounts Payable -98.00 177,810.06
Check 04/06/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -25.63 177,784.43
Check 04/07/2017 DBT OfficeDepot 0610 - General Supplies -73.34 177,711.09
Check 04/07/2017 DBT Pearson Clinical.com Accountability and Testing -119.80 177,591.29
Check 04/07/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -150.88 177,440.41
Check 04/07/2017 DBT United 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -7.99 177,432.42
Check 04/07/2017 DBT Eon VOID:double entered Office Supplies 0.00 177,432.42
Liability Check 04/07/2017 ACH City and County of Denver Denver OPT Liability -149.50 177,282.92
Deposit 04/10/2017 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,318.76 178,601.68
Check 04/10/2017 1721 Kerri Gallo 0340 - Technical Services -350.00 178,251.68
Check 04/11/2017 DBT Lawrence and Larimer LLC 0690 - Uniforms -187.50 178,064.18
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Sam's Club 0630 - Food -Snack (BOLD FS FUND ONLY) -43.50 178,020.68
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Sam's Club 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -22.92 177,997.76
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Walmart 0610 - General Supplies -65.00 177,932.76
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Walmart 0610 - General Supplies -10.76 177,922.00
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Target 0610 - General Supplies -125.00 177,797.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/12/2017 DBT NCS Pearson 1806290 7421 - Accounts Payable -119.80 177,677.20
Check 04/12/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -91.36 177,585.84
Liability Check 04/13/2017 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 04/12/2017 -SPLIT- -84,348.04 93,237.80
Check 04/13/2017 1722 Nate Kerr 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -86.95 93,150.85
Liability Check 04/13/2017 1723 Unum Life Insurance Company 0632604-001 2 -SPLIT- -28.35 93,122.50
Liability Check 04/13/2017 1724 Department of Labor and Employment -SPLIT- -956.42 92,166.08
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2017 1725 City Year, Inc 7421 - Accounts Payable -100,000.00 -7,833.92
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2017 1726 Comcast Account Number 8497 30 324 2780576 7421 - Accounts Payable -291.00 -8,124.92
Bill Pmt -Check 04/13/2017 1727 Metropolitan Shuttle, Inc 7421 - Accounts Payable -546.25 -8,671.17
Check 04/13/2017 DBT Noodles & Company 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -140.00 -8,811.17
Check 04/13/2017 DBT Microsoft 0534 - Online Services -2.07 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
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Compass Academy

Credit, Debit, and Purchase Card Statements

As of April 30, 2017

Page 4 of 21

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll Item Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Paycheck 04/14/2017 Confidential Payroll ltem Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 0.00 -8,813.24
Liability Check 04/14/2017 ACH Internal Revenue Service 47-1698243 -SPLIT- -14,682.40 -23,495.64
Liability Check 04/14/2017 ACH Colorado Department of Revenue Colorado State Withholding -3,637.00 -27,132.64
Deposit 04/14/2017 Deposit -SPLIT- 331,045.35 303,912.71
Check 04/17/2017 DBT Walmart 0610 - General Supplies -15.97 303,896.74
Liability Check 04/18/2017 ACH PERA 488 -SPLIT- -14,105.12 289,791.62
Check 04/19/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -655.78 289,135.84
Check 04/20/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -8.43 289,127.41
Check 04/20/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0640 - Books and Materials -132.60 288,994.81
Check 04/20/2017 1728 Kalil, Kareem 10007 -SPLIT- -47.56 288,947.25
Deposit 04/20/2017 Deposit Colorado State Withholding 208.00 289,155.25
Check 04/20/2017 1729 Wouarin, Celine E. 0511 - To & From School Transportation -35.25 289,120.00
Liability Check 04/20/2017 1733 HealthSmart Benefit Solutions, Inc 208838 -SPLIT- -139.96 288,980.04
Check 04/20/2017 DBT Sam's Club 0630 - Food -Snack (BOLD FS FUND ONLY) -59.62 288,920.42
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2017 1730 Charter Substitute Teacher Network 7421 - Accounts Payable -350.00 288,570.42
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2017 1731 Juan Ayala 7421 - Accounts Payable -200.00 288,370.42
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2017 1732 T-Mobile Acct number 955238103 7421 - Accounts Payable -91.01 288,279.41
Liability Check 04/20/2017 1734 Denver Public Schools -SPLIT- -10,961.46 277,317.95
Bill Pmt -Check 04/20/2017 1735 Denver Public Schools Acc # 10 2003862200 1954 7421 - Accounts Payable -2,5635.00 274,782.95
Check 04/20/2017 ACH Quickbooks 0313a - Bank Fees -75.00 274,707.95
Paycheck 04/21/2017 1736 Confidential Payroll Item -SPLIT- -1,332.79 273,375.16
Check 04/21/2017 DBT Papa Johns 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -136.75 273,238.41
Check 04/21/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -19.98 273,218.43
Check 04/21/2017 DBT La Raza Youth Leadership Institute 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -300.00 272,918.43
Deposit 04/21/2017 Deposit 3113 - Capital Construction Fund 2,104.36 275,022.79
Deposit 04/21/2017 Deposit -SPLIT- 121,250.00 396,272.79
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Credit, Debit, and Purchase Card Statements

As of April 30, 2017
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Type Date Num Name Split Amount Balance
Check 04/26/2017 DBT Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -7.95 396,264.84
Check 04/26/2017 DBT Amazon.com Office Supplies -12.99 396,251.85
Check 04/26/2017 DBT Canva 0540 - Advertising -12.95 396,238.90
Check 04/27/2017 DBT King soopers 0610 - General Supplies -144.75 396,094.15
Check 04/27/2017 1737 William Wallace 0630 - Food -Snack (BOLD FS FUND ONLY) -78.96 396,015.19
Check 04/27/2017 1738 Jill Altieri 0610 - General Supplies -9.33 396,005.86
Check 04/27/2017 1739 Chelsea Tossing 0610 - General Supplies -21.03 395,984.83
Liability Check 04/27/2017 1740 Kaiser Permanente 36551, 36551-01-16 -SPLIT- -8,483.52 387,501.31
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 1741 Colorado Nonprofit Development Center 7421 - Accounts Payable -100.00 387,401.31
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 1742 Fast Signs, Inc 7421 - Accounts Payable -3,407.03 383,994.28
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 1743 Grace Technology Systems 7421 - Accounts Payable -2,200.00 381,794.28
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 1744 Wells Fargo Vendor Financial Services LLC Acct Number 1579856-3538979 7421 - Accounts Payable -633.56 381,160.72
Check 04/27/2017 DBT King soopers 0513 - Contracted Field Trips -47.00 381,113.72
Check 04/27/2017 DBT Best Buy -SPLIT- -34,812.15 346,301.57
Check 04/27/2017 DBT Best Buy 0340 - Technical Services -749.87 345,551.70
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 1745 Premier Printing 7421 - Accounts Payable -444.50 345,107.20
Liability Check 04/27/2017 ACH Delta Dental of Colorado -SPLIT- -700.26 344,406.94
Check 04/27/2017 DBT Marriot Cherry Creek 0580 - Travel, Regis, Ent -138.00 344,268.94
Check 04/27/2017 DBT Eon Office Supplies -178.47 344,090.47
Deposit 04/28/2017 -SPLIT- 123,465.87 467,556.34
Check 04/30/2017 0313a - Bank Fees -4.00 467,552.34
Deposit 04/30/2017 1500 - Interest Income 2.31 467,554.65

Total 8101 - First Bank
TOTAL

277,499.40 467,554.65

277,499.40 467,554.65
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Compass Academy

Accounts

Payable Check Register
As of April 30, 2017

Page 6 of 21

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

7421 - Accounts Payable 393.26
Bill 04/01/2017 136 Grace Technology Systems 0340 - Technical Services 2,200.00 2,593.26
Bill 04/01/2017 6079 G&G Consulting Group -SPLIT- 4,998.75 7,592.01
Bill 04/01/2017 3697 Charter Substitute Teacher Network 0320b - Substitutes 3,075.00 10,667.01
Bill 04/03/2017 100 Denver Inner City Parish 0320c - Whole Child Enrichment 1,470.00 12,137.01
Bill 04/03/2017 Comcast Account Number 8497 30 324 2780576 0531 - Phone/Office 291.00 12,428.01
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1713 Charter Substitute Teacher Network 8101 - First Bank -3,075.00 9,353.01
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2017 1714 Denver Inner City Parish 8101 - First Bank -1,470.00 7,883.01
